Type number
RNT-1804-LC□□ -PU
RTE-1804E-PU
A (mm)
    20
B (mm)
    15                           Attention for Installation
(Read this section thoroughly before installation.)

Transmitter   :    RNT-1804-LC□□ -PU
Output Sensor : RTE-1804E-PU
Input Sensity Type code of Transmitter
1mV/V RNT-1804-LC10-PU-__
1.5mV/V RNT-1804-LC15-PU-__
2mV/V RNT-1804-LC20-PU-__
A
B A
B
A
50mm
[Detector] [Transmitter] [Output Sensor]
Transmitter: RNT-1804-LC□□ -PU01
Type number RTE-1804E-PU
Rated transmitting distance 1～ 4mm
≦ ±2.5mm
Supply voltage - DC 24V±5%(incl. ripple）